
PTGD/2905/2023-G4
e-n

GO\TER.NMENT OF KERALA
PRINTING DEPARTMENT

RE-TENDERNOTICE

Re-Tender No: 110/2023-24 Dated: 12.03.2024

Sealed Tenders superscribed as Tender No: 110/2023-24 for the Supply of

Sheetfed Offset Process tnk is invited by the undersigned. The tenders along with

samples should reach this office on or before 27 .03.2023 at 1 p.m. and the same will be

opened at 3 p.m. on the same day in the plesence of tenderers' or their authorised

representatives who may be present at that time. Tenders shall be submitted in the

prescribed form which can be had from the office of the undersigned on cash payment of

Rs. 600/- +GST @ 18% for original form and Rs. 300/- +GST @ 18% for duplicate.

Cheque, Demand Drafts, Postage Stamps, Postal Orders etc. will not be accepted

towards the cost of forms nor will the forms be sent by V.P.P. The tender forms are not

transferable. Sale of tender forms will be closed at 12 noon on 27.03.2024. An

agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- should be executed along with the

tenders. Last tenders, and tenders not accompanies by Earnest Money Deposit @ lo/o of

total cost and preliminary agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.200/- will not be

accepted on any account.

of Govt.Presses

Office of the Director of Printing,
Government Central Press,
Thiruvananthapuram.



PTGD/2905i2023-G4

General Conditiens

1. The rate quoted shouldbe inclusive of all taxes, tansportation, Ioading and

unloading expenses f.o.r. Government central Press, Thiruvananthapulam.

2. Samples should be suPPlied.

3. The item should be supplied within 7 days on the receipt of confirmation.

4. The paymert will be made oniy after satisfactory receipt and survey reports.

5. Bank details should be furnished in the Bill.

6. The rates should be valid up to 31.03.2024.

7. The purchaser has the right to cancel the supply order at any time without

assigning any reason.

e of Gor.t.PressesSup nt

L.S



PTGD/2905/2023-G4

SCHEDULE OF ITE]\{

Re-TenderNo.ll0i2023.24fortheSupplyofSheetfedoffsetProcessInk

Cost of original form of Tender Rs.600l +GST@18%

Cost of duplicate form of Tender Rs.300/- +GST@18%

Due date for the oPening of tender 27.03.2024, 3.00 P.m.

Due date for the receiPt of tenders 27.03.2024.1.00 P.m.

Date up to which the rates are to be remained 3L.03.2024

same
Name and Designation of the officer to whom the

tenders are to be submitted

Name of Office

Name of Items

1. Sheetfed Offset Process Ink Biack 150 Kg

2. Sheetfed Offset Process Ink Yellow 150 Kg

3. Sheetfed Offset Process Ink Cyan 150 Kg

4. Sheetfed Offset Process Ink Magenta 150 Kg

Shibu.A.T
Director of Printing,
Govemment Central Press,

ThiruvananthaPuram

Directorate of Printing,
Government Central Press,

ThiruvananthaPuram-1

L.S

of Gor,t.Presses



tto12023-24
27.03.2024 @ 3pm

Rs.2,53,350/-

EMD

Office from r,r'hich Tender forms
are available for sale

Total PAC

PTGDt2905l2023-G4

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

1 Rs.600/- +

GST @ 18%

Cost of Duplicate
Form

Rs.300/- + GST

@78o/o

1. Sheetfed Offset Process

Ink Black - 150 Kg

2. Sheetfed Offset Process

Ink Yellow - 150 Kg

3. Sheetfed Offset Process

Ink Cyan - 150 Kg

4. Sheetfed Offset Process

Ink Magenta - 150 Kg

1% of the Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Golt.Presses,
Government Central Press, TvPm

Rs.2,53,350/-
(Rupees Two takh Fifty three thousand Three hundred

and FifW only)

of Gort.Presses

Cost of Origina)
Form

Itemsl.
No.

Re-Tender No. With
due date and PAC

L\



4- toi
PTGD12905/2023-G4

Geog crudaocd

co4s1 oro,*f

md n6oeL3ou" olro(Tu

.,;md adne.rcm;- ol@crD5o: ll0 12023-24 or"lcoofl. 12.03.2024

ffDd6o36 roa4@seuogilcelgi "sllgtrnonu- 
acoa'orn'r5i o6;cmrm'r'oo4a'd oflrooemo

orEcmoflmiq(Bo.rl4odnelccrqa'o06sl5rr'l4ooc8qcno'o6"ercm2a'c'rd27'03'20249";a*'

1.00 oonilooo m)i"l.c,o'l.o6l'm9o asrocoD olomlo 3'00 oarflao" r:6"etcnua'colosccorc

rorootdo;oroao.gqro'ro.flco"6*cr{ocroosccocmlcrrnlrro5orololgoaocmg,2c6rn-'adoetcml"

Gn(odo(m a,olo,loo 4e,e16E ''B6n€]c(ru- mm,6. 11012023.24 a,stronotl. ocon" om.lgi

cQJcffuou-o.dla,otOilfoOemonUoCrUrnrJlqf'o${TD-po-Icelo'lcrroo'lqilolaoamo'

orcomnqa,licma6"etcm;a'c'r0aocorocoio'go6lDolsageJocrufla'oloocmolq'
o6"ercm3a,utr Cra6q1"1 .,ncoorofloE crucmj]r,n m).,rjlo)o m:or6gilcaoerreolcem". adneicm)"

.,ocoeunua 6001 g"j (+ ecl."orru-.sl 18olo) cnloaeflelo cLolqJtcaoc 300/- gt"L

(+B.l.noffD-.S11.8%)rrnoeolqo(ol(Bol(noo.rJoo(,ornaoorfforruoisoE@cp31o8rr'1rnoo

ecno.l$ oc66Bccum)oc6m-. od.etcrn:- "ncoorofloofl 
ojlacorccot'l oaao", m1ocofl" Qlc"g"'

c.,-rccggo8 ac6oo6' (6).,lcoa rg};cmf "6nn1o mflao'laoe'caoc oncoo oil'"i'"j GrO(o)]

Gro(o)d6,&,Gaoc odqcmc6)H. ora'etcm)- onco66BUA oo6'oc9o o4rqocoa .l-tcslqccoo'lolcem-'

200/- q"-r oilelqgg ca,og mrdaocd q6oryr<oro'no8 "Og)loooet 
oocrooo ga'qos 1%

cr,'lc0(o,Gortrcgo odnetcm:lccncosc.go

6r )O5ID Ol roc qo cruJl6' (O'l 6OCm (o fl '

cruo66[caoenarorcem". adroflcoroot ao]coo)co

a,tcSosraoa,<rd elc'lcdo5rB ojletcmlo: (,ol'@(B6rqos rts(eJ5rB"

rro.omnEsoE tsJ(R",

oflrootcoootoloo'

on4s1 oa,4[ cDaooqQos 6]c"n"hD;

oor. om:oEtsoE q;cP",

ofltootrnoor"loo.

cB6,qos (ru@GrE"



tr1t2023-24
27.03.2024 @ 3pm

Rs.2,53,3504

PTGD/2905/2023-G4

raaggs'i orag"

oJm rd ed"etcm.l- uom..r-io

L. .sllq'b 
"nou" 

aco"P6i

c6gcm;mr" agcaci-

150 a,1.q4co

2. .Ml g"i;l"nol- elco.l€f,

G@CCrUm)" OOOCHC-

1,50 a,1.gco

3. .sflg-o "nol" ocoq€g"

c6;ccrumr" rrulorced -

150 a,1.q4co

4. 
"eflg-o "nol" 6Jcoo€61

eeJccrDou" Dso6>

150 a,1.rggco

Rs.600/- +

GST @ 18%

mord(o0

1 Rs.300i- +

GST (418%

oacolDo roasooE ga,

osener0 pa,qos 1olo

cooren0ooofl" om;erAsoS gql
ofl tootcncror"loo

2,53,350/- ( oene" eraotoml

oro oio-r raofl qotccofloorofl qcrrggn

oro oE.,-l o)" @oJc ac@o)

ua,6giloQ
ofler

orl'lslrnot
onco(o,dilooa oflel

ffucu)rD mrcogla,uio"l oserred cDffuoJo

osened goaom-l
(oasBoa P6)aoJo

a A,AOS fil)QJ6113"

cnlool6orSo

oserred .,ocoo oilemgi gBlaclfiD ouoeio


